Week 1

Name
Ben Dudden

Brian Myers
Carlton Mabe
Cathy Fisher
Chris Dudden

Cynthia Slattery
Doug Haight

Elizabeth Jessee
Ethan Kelly
Evan Graham
Frankie Gilliam

Jacob Watts

Jason Luci
Judy Harveycutter

Michelle Whitmer
Mike Fisher
Patrick Gaskins
Patrick Kelly
Peter Campbell
Rob Vaughan
Sarah Kuetemeier
Sean Heare
Shawn Gibson
Tom Carey

Beat the Clock

197

535
655
476
569

412
349

327
324
292
449

376

702
314

330
259
509
370
423
215
598
452
435
566

Kings & Queens

136

284
304
1,058
570

1,207
471

654
611
1,085
534

150

935
179

272
662
209
951
468
1,032
601
1,032
600
323

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2025

Player Scores - Listed by Game

Eight Ball Deluxe

1,985,740

688,090
1,334,650
298,530
303,530

306,150
303,000

204,530
783,560
348,560
197,000

144,530

1,451,560
353,590

236,090
331,500
370,590
376,000
379,150
680,120

44,500
878,650

58,030
292,500

The Addams

Family

34,008,770

26,013,430
23,220,150
7,080,160
8,692,160

26,214,270
23,675,830

1,844,480
5,696,300
3,186,160
55,834,360

2,664,100

42,032,040
6,190,430

12,916,170
31,859,630
37,811,530
27,009,670
4,331,050
4,648,730
43,470,780

1,328,040
10,347,660
49,322,770

Mr. & Mrs. Pac-

Man

221,120

404,040
511,490
183,850
890,710

251,210
673,640

222,270
427,770
339,050
231,450

188,030

385,570
325,680

191,210
375,750
214,810
192,120
299,990
770,780
551,860
311,360
270,420
219,650

Laser War

630,770

1,782,530
292,750
1,082,210
337,030

318,270
340,100

655,350
1,352,590
1,118,410

856,440

112,440

1,412,050
135,780

175,980
1,089,100
520,410
590,090
192,820
1,625,780
517,440
640,430
287,060
901,080

The Getaway

31,869,860

152,778,300
20,331,440
40,553,420
23,343,370

22,432,490
14,163,450

9,163,600
23,123,070
59,712,770
31,498,810

4,527,670

13,146,530
8,368,710

3,977,650
13,566,690
15,117,400

1,103,520
19,093,860
17,326,140
38,636,890
14,200,450
10,143,710
17,850,660

1/20/2025

The Beatles
729,580

1,578,370
2,617,450
517,040
1,171,710

1,425,130
1,762,820

482,950

780,580

485,110
1,446,290

736,860

1,673,780
1,383,500

809,360
1,504,510
1,193,560

736,690

531,430
1,401,180

924,780

378,400

843,170

691,670



